


EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
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1/11/23, JMR
7/25/19,
9/6/18, JFO
REF20
FD P.K./WASHER
10/5/98, MRC
SET P.K./WASHER
6/2/98, MC
ATOP P.K.NAIL
FD SM.R.R.SPIKE
RECORD:

PAVETRAIN
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HENRY

RICHFIELD
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7/25/19, JMR
9/6/18, JFO
REF20
FD P.K./WASHER
10/5/98, MRC
SET P.K./WASHER
6/2/98, MC
ATOP P.K.NAIL
FD SM.R.R.SPIKE
RECORD:
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